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Securities.

Bate of Interest.
Due
Date
of Securities.

Th

The

The
Com-

The
Post

Government

TpX*

Office.
Insurance

office
to

Settler
S

Debts
Sink-

umce -Office.
ing

Funds.
The Treasury.

Total.

Per
Cent.

Brought
forward......

Held
in
the
colony —continued.

Local
authorities'

securities —continued.

Boroughs —continued.
Tauranga...............5

TeAroha................5

Eoad
Board
of

Muhungaonga.........5

Town
Board
of

Featherston.........6

Waimakariri-
Ashley
Water-supply

Board......5

Dunedin
Garrison
Hall

...........5

Mortgages............Properties
acquired
by
foreclosure

Landed
and
house
property

£ 5,120,432
£ 194,655
£ 126,448
£

£ 93,050
£ 432,281
£ 5,966,866

May,
1915

Jan.,
1925

„
1910

April,
1915

June,
1906

„
1910

Jan.,
1907

1,550

3,400

3,400 1,550 1,000500 2,2006,000 5,0007,007,541 6.170 122,436

1,000
500

2,200

5,000
I

6,000
...

2,166,668 804 122,436
1,712,8855,366

3,126,988

1,000

Total
held
in
the
colony

5,125,432
2,486,613

1,851,699
]3,126,

988

98,650
I

433,281
13,122,663

Held
in

London
:—

New
Zealand

Government
securities
under —"

The
Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1870"
4

"
The
Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877"......3J
J

3

"
The
Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1884"

......|3 3*

"
The

Government
Advances
to

Settlers
Act

1894
4

Extension
Act,

1901"

June,
1907

Jan.,
1940

April,
1945

Jan.,
1909

„
1909

Aug.,
1906

400,000 358,300 2,184,940 65,000 100,00030,000
625,900

400,000 50,400 200

800,000 408,700 2,811,040 65,000 100,00030,000

Ditto......... .........Si3J

„

Si

Wellington-Mariawatu
Eailway

Company's
debentures
5

June,
1908

July,
1906

Aug.,
1906

Oct.,
1912

June,
1908

80,000 30,000 80,000200,000

80,000 30,000 80,000 200,000 20,000

3,000
17,000

Total
held
in

London
......]13,528,240

625,900

3,000
!

467,600
4,624,740

Summary: —Held
in
the
colony

Held
in

London ............5,125,432 3,528,240
2,486,613625,900

1,851,699
3,126,988

98,650 3,000
433,281 467,600

13,122,6634,624,740

Total.........8,653,672
3,112,513

1,851,699
3,126,988

101,650
900,881

17,747,403
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